



CONTACT: Erin Smith Marketing Manager PAC Worldwide 425-202-4026 Erin.Smith@pac.com

PAC Worldwide Introduces the ClearjacketTM, a less wasteful and less bulky solution to loose-fill packaging.

REDMOND, WA — **September 5th, 2012** — PAC Worldwide Corp. has announced the release of the ClearjacketTM transparent protective bubble bags.

In response to their customers' need for a less wasteful and less bulky solution to standard loose-fill packaging, PAC Worldwide is now offering the Clearjacket. This cost-effective protective bubble bag gives product in transit an extra layer of protection while cutting down on unnecessary loose-fill packaging. Slip your product inside, peel off the release liner, seal the flap closed, slide it in a bubble mailer or box and you're good to go. Takes up less space than loose-fill, is lightweight and moisture resistant.

Clearjackets are made of an ultra-strong multi-layer polyethylene bubble film for superior protection. It's reusable and 100% recyclable. The smooth interior makes inserting and removing product easy while the strong bubble exterior gives your product the extra protection it needs during transit. Clearjackets are available in standard or custom sizes.

"Clearjackets are an economical and very practical solution for so many of our customers who need the added cushioning protection for their product shipments. These bubble bags are also very easy to use and handle in a busy shipping operation." – Tim Magee, Sourcing & Special Projects Manager.

About PAC Worldwide Corporation

PAC Worldwide, an industry leader and manufacturer of protective flexible packaging, has built their business up since 1975 based on outstanding service and quality products. This international company specializes in custom branded and stock mailers (bubble, flat poly, paperboard), industrial and retail bubble, security bags, folding cartons and automated bags, and many other types of specialty packaging. They also offer a full line of fulfillment services as well as automated packaging systems for high speed applications.

ClearJacket is a registered trademark of PAC Worldwide Corporation

#########

For more information, press only:

Erin Smith, 425-202-4026, erin.smith@pac.com

For more information on the ClearjacketTM:

http://www.pac.com